ALCOHOLIC COFFEES

Irish coffee € 11,00
Jumeson

Italian coffee € 11,00
Amaretto Disaronno

French coffee € 11,00
Grand Marnier

Kir white wine € 5,70
Belsazar Vermouth € 5,70

CAVA PERE VENTURA

Trésor brut €720
12,5d

Trésor brut € 44,00
Bottle

Trésor rosé € 8,40
12,5d

Trésor rosé € 49,00
Bottle

CHAMPAGNE JACQUART

Mosaique brut € 69,00
Bottle
Mosaique rosé € 89,00
Bottle

HOUSE WINES

Glass: € 450 Bottle: € 27

Chateau Grézan

Le Terroir
White, Rosé, Red

MOCKTAILS

Pifa Colada € 7,00
A fresh blend of pineapple and coconut milk.

Moijito € 7,00
Refreshing and citrusy, this blend of mint, lime and soda.

Bonbon € 7,00
A fruity and sparkling cocktail with flavors
of strawberry, pineapple and orange.
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MILKSHAKES

Royal Flush Chocolate
100% Belgian chocolate brownie.
Made with creamy chocolate ice cream and delicious brownie chunks.

Speculoos Dream
Biscuits topped with a generous swirl of speculoos spread, whipped cream and some biscuit crumbs.

Oreo Cookie Wonderland
Ultra-creamy Oreo milkshake topped with whipped cream and crushed Oreo pieces.

Cuberdon Shake
This delicious blend combines the tangy taste of raspberries with the sweet flavor of cuberdon candy
mixed with creamy vanilla ice cream.

€ 8,90

€ 8,90

€ 8,90

€ 8,90

BUNS AND ROI_I_S 3pcs: €10 Bpes €18

Chocolate Chip
Stuffed with gooey chocolate chips and drizzled with decadent chocolate icing

Cinnamon
(lassic cinnamon roll enhanced with a swirl of brown sugar and dnnamon, all topped with our signature vanilla icing.

Pecan Delight
Chunks of roasted pecans and a swirl of homemade caramel sauce

WARM DESSERTS

Moelleux Snickers with caramel/pecan nuts ice cream

Moelleux chocolate with white chocolate center
& vanilla ice cream

Moelleux bounty & stracciatella ice cream
Brownie with walnuts & custard

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 8,00
€ 8,00

€ 8,00
€ 8,00

HOMEMADE
GIANT COOKIES

Peanut butter
Peanuts caramel and homemade peanut butter.

PASTRIES

Pastry of the day € 4,50 Croissant
Individual pastry € 5,00 Pain au chocolat
Homemade muffin € 2,00

WIDE AWAKE

Indulge in our delicious coffee sourced from Wide Awake, a local coffee

€250

€180
€180

roastery. With this collaboration, we're proud to support sustainability efforts

and reduce our environmental footprint.

Coffee

Espresso - Longo - Decaf

Cappucino - Latte

Iced coffee - Gourmet hot chocolate
Hot milk

Double espresso

Café frappé

Tea
Kusmi - Selection
Fresh mint

€320
€370
€ 4,90
€320
€ 4,90
€ 4,90

€ 350
€ 3,90

SOFTS

Coca-cola
Original / Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange
Red Bull
Perrier

Schweppes
Tonic / Bitter lemon / Agrum

Cécémel
Gini

Ice Tea
Orangina

Looza
Apple / Ace / Peach / Tomato

Fresh orange juice

WATER

Chaudfontaine 25cl
Chaudfontaine 50cl

DRAUGHT BEER

Cristal 25cl

Cristal 50cl
Strongbow Cider
Mort Subite Juicy 33cl

€ 3,80
€5,20
€ 5,20
€ 5,60

€ 3,50

€ 350
€ 350
€ 6,90
€ 350
€ 3,60

€ 3,50
€ 350
€ 4,00
€ 3,90
€ 350

€ 4,20

€ 3,50
€ 5,00

BOTTLES BEER

Cristal 0,0 % €470
Cristal Extra €470



